
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21 C/ Sierra 
Mediana

C/ Ferrer

C/ Bonalba

Avenida de 
Las Colinas, 2

Avenida de 
Las Colinas

C/ Fontanella

Mediterranean river bed

Campoamor
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Clubhouse
Las Colinas Residences Ckeck - in
UNiK CAFÉ
enso sushi bar
Golf shop
Golf academy
Sport area
Kids’ zone

Mini Market

Tipuana Community

Encina & Encina I Communities

Acacia Community

Limonero Communit

Madreselva Community 

Naranjo Community

Madroño Community

Lavanda Community

Roble Community

Romero Community

Jacaranda Community

Palmito Community

Enebro Community

Tomillo Community

Palmera Community

Olivo Community

Almendro Community

Adelfa Community

Orquídea Community
     

Las Colinas Golf & Country Club Las Colinas Beach Club

GPS:  Lat. 37º 54’ 13.8” North
 Long. 0º 44’ 44.44” West

Las Colinas Beach Club on the sea front at Campoamor (La Glea Beach):
C/ Rubén Darío, 2. Orihuela Costa, 03189 Alicante

GPS: Lat. 37º 56’ 06.75’’ North
 Long. 0º 47’ 32.42’’ West
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